EXHIBIT “A”

Description of lands:

Township 258, Range 29E, N.\M.P.M
Section 8: E/2 E/2

Township 258, Range 29E, N.M.P.M.
Section 17: E/2 \EW/2

Containing 320 Acres, more or less Eddy County, New Mexico

Owner

XTO Energy Inc.

ExxonMobil Corporation

Mobil Producing Texas & New Mexico Inc.

Stovall Energy, Ltd.
COG Operating LLC
Penroc Oil Corporation
BAGAM Ltd.

HMJ Minerals, Inc.
L.E. Opermann

LRF Jr.; LI.C

Moon Royalty L.L.C.
Concho Oil & Gas
Sonic Oil & Gas, LP
H.M. Bettis, Inc.
Guinn Family Properties, Ltd.

The Allar Company

TOTAL

Working Interest

25.725000%

1.718750%

1.406250%

0.234380%

57.486250%

0.070310%

0.351560%

0.703130%

0.078130%

9.375000%

0.046880%

1.163750%

0.292970%

0.292970%

0.046880%

1.007810%

100%

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION
DIVISION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
Exhibit No. 2
Submitted by: XTO ENERGY, INC..
Hearing Date: June 8, 2017

Corral Canyon 16H Exh A akr



