EXHIBIT "A"

Description of lands:

Township 25S, Range 29E, N.M.P.M

Section 8: E/2 E/2

Township 25S, Range 29E, N.M.P.M.

Section 17: E/2 \EW/2

Containing 320 Acres, more or less Eddy County, New Mexico

<u>Owner</u>	Working Inte	<u>rest</u>
XTO Energy Inc.	25.725000%	
ExxonMobil Corporation	1.718750%	
Mobil Producing Texas & New Mexico Inc.	1.406250%	
Stovall Energy, Ltd.	0.234380%	
COG Operating LLC	57.486250%	
Penroc Oil Corporation	0.070310%	
BAGAM Ltd.	0.351560%	
HMJ Minerals, Inc.	0.703130%	
L.E. Opermann	0.078130%	
LRF Jr., LLC	9.375000%	
Moon Royalty L.L.C.	0.046880%	
Concho Oil & Gas	1.163750%	
Sonic Oil & Gas, LP	0.292970%	
H.M. Bettis, Inc.	0.292970%	
Guinn Family Properties, Ltd.	0.046880%	
The Allar Company	1.007810%	BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
TOTAL	100%	Santa Fe, New Mexico Exhibit No. 2 Submitted by: XTO ENERGY, INC Hearing Date: June 8, 2017